Vestas
 Contact
Country: Denmark
Address: Hedeager 42
8200 Aarhus N
Tel: +45 97 30 00 00
Fax: +45 97 30 31 30
Mail: vestas@vestas.com
Website: https://www.vestas.com
 Status
Start of operations: 1979
Status: active
 Linked companies
Danish Wind Technology
MHI Vestas Offshore
Neg Micon
Windmatic
 Product range
Old turbines
V164/10MW (10000 kW, diam. 164 m)
V174/9.5MW (9500 kW, diam. 174 m)
V164/9500 (9500 kW, diam. 164 m)
V164/8000 (8000 kW, diam. 164 m)
V164/7000 (7000 kW, diam. 164 m)
V162/6.8MW (6800 kW, diam. 162 m)
V162/6.0MW (6000 kW, diam. 162 m)
V162/5.6MW (5600 kW, diam. 162 m)
V150/5.6MW (5600 kW, diam. 150 m)
V117/3600 (3600 kW, diam. 117 m)
V112/3600 (3600 kW, diam. 112 m)
V105/3600 (3600 kW, diam. 105 m)
V155/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 155 m)
V126/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 126 m)
V117/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 117 m)
V112/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 112 m)
V105/3300 (3300 kW, diam. 105 m)
V112/3075 (3075 kW, diam. 112 m)
V138/3.0 MW (3000 kW, diam. 138 m)
V126/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 126 m)
V112/3000 (3000 kW, diam. 112 m)
V112/3000 Offshore (3000 kW, diam. 112 m)
+ 36 models
On the market
V172/7.2MW (7200 kW, diam. 172 m)
V162/7.2MW (7200 kW, diam. 162 m)
V162/6.2MW (6200 kW, diam. 162 m)
V150/6.0MW (6000 kW, diam. 150 m)
V163/4.5MW (4500 kW, diam. 163 m)
V150/4.5MW (4500 kW, diam. 150 m)
V136/4.5MW (4500 kW, diam. 135 m)
V150/4000-4200 (4000 kW, diam. 150 m)
V136/4000-4200 (4000 kW, diam. 136 m)
V117/4000-4200 (4000 kW, diam. 117 m)
V155/3.6MW (3600 kW, diam. 155 m)
V136/3450 (3450 kW, diam. 136 m)
V126/3450 (3450 kW, diam. 126 m)
V117/3450 (3450 kW, diam. 117 m)
V112/3450 (3450 kW, diam. 112 m)
V105/3450 (3450 kW, diam. 105 m)
V120/2200 (2200 kW, diam. 120 m)
V110/2000 (2000 kW, diam. 110 m)
V100/2000 (2000 kW, diam. 100 m)
V90/2000 (2000 kW, diam. 90 m)
Under development
V236/15.0 MW (15000 kW, diam. 236 m)
April 16, 2024